Marshall Best Security
LIST PRICE LIST #4
Effective May 1, 2008
Copyright 2008
Marshall Best Security Corporation
13097 Parkside Drive, Suite B
Fishers, IN 46038
Phone: 317-806-1180 Fax: 317-578-2904

MBS-ICR Rim Cylinder (6 or 7 pin) $ 34.20
Mortise cams available: AR, CL, MB, SA, SL, ST
HOW TO ORDER
Model Series Pin Length Finish Cam (for mortise cylinder)
ICM 7 626 CAM2-AR
ICM – Mortise Cylinder
ICT – Tapered Mortise Cylinder
ICR – Rim Cylinder
6 – 6-pin
7 – 7-pin
606
613
626
CAM2-AR
CAM2-CL
CAM2-MB
CAM2-SA
CAM2-SL
CAM2-ST
OTHER CYLINDERS
  605, 613, 626
M100T Mortise Thumb Turn with solid brass turn piece $ 30.20
M156TC Mortise Thumb Turn w/ Die Cast turn piece $ 25.60
M100D Mortise Dummy Cylinder $ 18.60
R118D Rim Dummy Cylinder $ 27.30
HOW TO ORDER
Model Series Finish Cam (for Mortise Thumb Turn Cylinder)
M100T 626 CAM1-AR
M100T – Mortise Thumb Turn Cylinder
M156TC – Mortise Thumb Turn Cylinder
M100D – Mortise Dummy Cylinder
R118D – Rim Dummy Cylinder
605
613
626
CAM1-AR
CAM1-CL
CAM1-SA
CAM1-SL
CAM1-ST
Confidential Information  MARSHALL BEST SECURITY
Not For Public Distribution
This Pricelist supersedes all other pricelists
May 1, 2008
LIST PRICE LIST #4
 CYLINDERS 6
CYLINDERS
CYLINDER PARTS
CAM1 (Used on M100T
and M156TC Cylinders)
Available Cams: AR, CL, SA, SL, ST $ 2.80
ea.
CAM2 (Used on ICM
and ICT Cylinders)
Available Cams: AR, CL, MB, SA, SL, ST $ 2.80
ea.
COL1 5/32” Solid Collar (605, 613 or 626) - Straight $ 2.40
COL2 1/8” Trim Ring (605, 613 or 626) - Straight $ 1.96
COL3 1/4” Adjustable Collar (605, 613 or 626) -
Straight
$ 7.90
COL4 Rim Cylinder Collar (605, 613 or 626) $ 4.10
TLP-1 Knob Long Fixed Tailpiece $ 2.60
TLP-2 Knob Medium Fixed Tailpiece $ 2.60
TLP-3 Knob Short Fixed Tailpiece $ 2.60
TLP-4 Rim Cylinder Tailpiece w/ fixed motion driver $ 2.60
TLP-5 Single Cylinder Deadbolt Tailpiece $ 2.60
TLP-6 Double Cylinder Deadbolt Tailpiece $ 2.60
TLP-7 IC Rim Housing Tailpiece $ 2.60
TLP-8 Schlage ND Series Tailpiece $ 2.60
TR200A Trim Collar Package (1/4”, 1/8” & 3/8”) (605,
613 or 630)
$ 17.00
TR201 1/8” Trim Collar (605, 613 or 630) - Tapered $ 5.00
TR202 1/4” Trim Collar (605, 613 or 630) - Tapered $ 5.70
TR203 3/8” Trim Collar (605. 613, or 630) - Tapered $ 6.40
SCR-1 Mortise Cylinder Cam Screws $ 0.62
SCR-2 Rim Cylinder Mounting Screws $ 1.50
SCR-3 I/C Mortise Housing Cam Screws $ 0.62
SCR-4 I/C Mortise Housing Security Screws $ 0.62
Confidential Information
Not For Public Distribution
MARSHALL BEST SECURITY
This Pricelist supersedes all other pricelists
May 1, 2008
LIST PRICE LIST #4
 CYLINDRICAL LOCKS 7
GRADE 1 LEVER
SINGLE KEYED FUNCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MB1-01    Entrance  (F109, AB)
MB1-05    Storeroom (F86, D)
MB1-H1   Hotel Guest Room (F93, H1)  $ 283.36 $ 308.00
MB1-03   Classroom (F84, R)
MB1-T      Dormitory (F90, T)
MB1C-01    Entrance w/ Clutch

MB1-07 Dormitory or Storeroom (F81, A)  $ 338.80 $ 363.44
MB1-63 Exit (YD)  $ 283.36 $ 308.00
HOW TO ORDER
Model
Series
Backset Function
Code
Lever Handle Finish Strike
MB1 3 01 15 626 S1
MB1 Series 2 – 2-3/8”
3 – 2-3/4”
4 – 3-3/4”
5 – 5”
See
Function
Chart in
Catalog
#14
#15
(See Catalog)
605, 606,
612, 613,
625, 626
S2 – T Strike
S1 – ANSI Strike
NOTE: FOR NON I/C PRICING, PLEASE CONTACT MBS OFFICE
Confidential Information
Not For Public Distribution
MARSHALL BEST SECURITY
This Pricelist supersedes all other pricelists
May 1, 2008
LIST PRICE LIST #4
 CYLINDRICAL LOCKS 9
GRADE 2 LEVER
SINGLE KEYED FUNCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MB2-01    Entrance  (F109, AB)
MB2-05    Storeroom (F86, D)
MB2-H1   Hotel Guest Room (F93, H1)  $ 169.40 $ 194.00
MB2-03    Classroom (F84, R)
MB2-T      Dormitory (F90, T)
DOUBLE KEYED FUCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MB2-06    Corridor (F88, C)
MB2-02    Storeroom (F91, G)  $ 197.10 $ 221.80
MB2-04    Communicating (F80, S)
MB2-IN    Intruder (IN)
MB2-09    Institutional (F87, W)  $ 209.40 $ 234.10
KEYLESS FUNCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MB2-20    Privacy (F76, L)
MB2-10    Patio (F77, P)  $ 144.80 $ 169.40
MB2-11    Time Out (TO)
MB2-30    Passage (F75, N)
MB2-50    Exit (F89, NX)  $ 129.40 $ 154.00
MB2-60    Exit (Y)  $ 169.40 $ 194.00
MB2-40    Single Dummy Trim (1 DT)  $   55.40 $   80.10
SPECIAL FUNCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MB2-07 Dormitory or Storeroom (F81, A)  $ 197.10 $ 221.80
MB2-63 Exit (YD)  $ 169.40 $ 194.00
HOW TO ORDER
Model
Series
Backset Function
Code
Lever Handle Finish Strike
MB2 3 01 15 626 S1
MB2 Series 2 – 2-3/8”
3 – 2-3/4”
4 – 3-3/4”
5 – 5”
See
Function
Chart in
Catalog
#14
#15
(See Catalog)
605, 606,
612, 613,
625, 626
S2 – T Strike
S1 – ANSI Strike
NOTE: FOR NON I/C PRICING, PLEASE CONTACT MBS OFFICE
Confidential Information
Not For Public Distribution
MARSHALL BEST SECURITY
This Pricelist supersedes all other pricelists
May 1, 2008
LIST PRICE LIST #4
 CYLINDRICAL LOCKS 10
GRADE 1 KNOB
SINGLE KEYED FUNCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MBK1-01    Entrance  (F109, AB)
MBK1-05    Storeroom (F86, D)
MBK1-03   Classroom (F84, R)  $ 231.00 $ 255.60
MBK1-T      Dormitory (F90, T)
DOUBLE KEYED FUCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MBK1-06    Corridor (F88, C)
MBK1-02    Storeroom (F91, G)  $ 271.00 $ 295.70
MBK1-04    Communicating (F80, S)
MBK1-09    Institutional (F87, W)  $ 277.20 $ 301.80
KEYLESS FUNCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MBK1-20    Privacy (F76, L)
MBK1-10    Patio (F77, P)  $ 191.00 $ 215.60
MBK1-30    Passage (F75, N)
MBK1-50    Exit (F89, NX)  $ 172.50 $ 197.10
MBK1-60    Exit (Y)
SPECIAL FUNCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MBK1-63    Exit (YD)  $ 231.00 $ 255.60
HOW TO ORDER
Model
Series
Backset Function
Code
Finish Strike
MBK1 3 01 626 S1
MBK1
Series
2 – 2-3/8”
3 – 2-3/4”
4 – 3-3/4”
5 – 5”
See
Function
Chart in
Catalog
605, 606,
612, 613,
625, 626
S2 – T Strike
S1 – ANSI Strike
NOTE: FOR NON I/C PRICING, PLEASE CONTACT MBS OFFICE
Confidential Information
Not For Public Distribution
MARSHALL BEST SECURITY
This Pricelist supersedes all other pricelists
May 1, 2008
LIST PRICE LIST #4
 CYLINDRICAL LOCKS 11
GRADE 2 KNOB
SINGLE KEYED FUNCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MBK2-01    Entrance  (F109, AB)
MBK2-05    Storeroom (F86, D)
MBK2-03   Classroom (F84, R)  $ 110.90 $ 135.50
MBK2-T      Dormitory (F90, T)
DOUBLE KEYED FUCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MBK2-06    Corridor (F88, C)
MBK2-02    Storeroom (F91, G)  $ 132.40 $ 157.10
MBK2-04    Communicating (F80, S)
MBK2-09    Institutional (F87, W)  $ 141.70 $ 166.30
KEYLESS FUNCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MBK2-20    Privacy (F76, L)
MBK2-10    Patio (F77, P)  $ 92.40 $ 117.00
MBK2-30    Passage (F75, N)
MBK2-50    Exit (F89, NX)  $ 86.20 $ 110.90
MBK2-60    Exit (Y)
SPECIAL FUNCTIONS
  626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MBK1-63    Exit (YD)  $ 110.90 $ 135.50
HOW TO ORDER
Model
Series
Backset Function
Code
Finish Strike
MBK2 3 01 626 S1
MBK2
Series
2 – 2-3/8”
3 – 2-3/4”
4 – 3-3/4”
5 – 5”
See
Function
Chart in
Catalog
605, 606,
612, 613,
625, 626
S2 – T Strike
S1 – ANSI Strike
NOTE: FOR NON I/C PRICING, PLEASE CONTACT MBS OFFICE
Confidential Information
Not For Public Distribution
This Pricelist supersedes all other pricelists
May 1, 2008
MARSHALL BEST SECURITY
LIST PRICE LIST #4
 CYLINDRICAL LOCKS 12
CYLINDRICAL PARTS
25641 I/C Throw Member for Grade 1 Lever  $ 2.24
25642 I/C Throw Member for Grade 2 Lever and Grade 1 Knob $ 2.24
25643 I/C Throw Member for Grade 2 Knob $ 2.24
D27B-605 ANSI Strike 605 $ 11.80
D27SB-606 ANSI Strike 606 $ 11.80
D27SBZ-612 ANSI Strike 612 $ 11.80
D27OB-613 ANSI Strike 613 $ 11.80
D27S-630 ANSI Strike 630 $ 11.80
MB1-3/4 Grade 1 3/4” Throw Latch (605, 606, 612, 613, 630) $ 61.60
MB12-2-3/8 Grade 1 Dead Latch 2-3/8 Kick-Off (605, 606, 612, 613, 630) $ 38.50
MB13-2-3/4 Grade 1 Dead Latch 2-3/4 Kick-Off (605, 606, 612, 613, 630) $ 38.50
MB1-L4-3-3/4 Grade 1 Extension Link for 3-3/4” Backset $ 18.00
MB1-L5-5 Grade 1 Extension Link for 5” Backset $ 18.00
MB22-2-3/8 Grade 2 Dead Latch 2-3/8 Kick-Off (605, 606, 612, 613, 630) $ 23.10
MB23-2-3/4 Grade 2 Dead Latch 2-3/4 Kick-Off (605, 606, 612, 613, 630) $ 23.10
MB2-L4-3-3/4 Grade 2 Extension Link for 3-3/4” Backset $ 15.50
MB2-L5-5 Grade 2 Extension Link for 5” Backset $ 15.50
Confidential Information
Not For Public Distribution
MARSHALL BEST SECURITY
This Pricelist supersedes all other pricelists
May 1, 2008
LIST PRICE LIST #4
 TUBULAR DEADBOLTS 13
GRADE 1 TUBULAR DEADBOLTS
   626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MBT-K Single Cylinder - Turnknob   (E2151)
MBT-L Single Cylinder – No Turnknob   (E2161)
MBT-KL No Cylinder – Turnknob Only   (E2111)  $ 119.00 $ 129.00
MBT-S Single Cylinder - Classroom    (E2171)
MBT-M Double Cylinder    (E2141)  $ 158.50 $ 168.50
GRADE 2 TUBULAR DEADBOLTS
   626 605, 606, 612, 613, 625
MBT2-K Single Cylinder - Turnknob    (E2151)
MBT2-L Single Cylinder – No Turnknob    (E2161)
MBT2-KL No Cylinder – Turnknob Only  (E2111)  $ 72.00 $ 82.00
MBT2-P Privacy    (E2171)
MBT2-M Double Cylinder    (E2141)  $ 104.00 $ 114.00
PARTS
MBT12-2-3/4 Grade 1 Deadbolt Tube Assy – 2-3/4 $ 29.00
MBT12-2-3/8 Grade 1 Deadbolt Tube Assy – 2-3/8 $ 29.00
HOW TO ORDER
Model
Series
Backset Function
Code
Finish
MBT1 3 K 626
MBT1
MBT2
2 – 2-3/8”
3 – 2-3/4”
See
Function
Chart in
Catalog
605, 606,
612, 613,
625, 626
Confidential Information
Not For Public Distribution
MARSHALL BEST SECURITY
This Pricelist supersedes all other pricelists
May 1, 2008
LIST PRICE LIST #4
 PADLOCKS 14
PADLOCKS
STAINLESS STEEL SHACKLES
 3/4”
(Z4T5)
1-1/2”
(Z445)
2”
(Z446)
3”
(Z475)
4”
(Z485)
5”
(Z495)
Z4 $ 27.40 $ 27.63 $ 36.20 $ 39.60 $ 39.60 $ 39.60
Z4 w/ Steel or Brass Chain $ 33.40 $ 33.63 $ 42.20 $ 45.60 $ 45.60 $ 45.60
Z4 Key Retained $ 33.40 $ 33.63 $ 42.20 $ 45.60 $ 45.60 $ 45.60
Z4 Clevis Only $ 31.40  $ 31.63 $ 40.20 $ 43.60 $ 43.60 $ 43.60
 3/4”
(Z5T5)
1-1/2”
(Z545)
2”
(Z546)
3”
(Z575)
4”
(Z585)
5”
(Z595)
Z5 $ 28.10 $ 26.80 $ 36.90 $ 40.40 $ 40.40 $ 40.40
Z5 w/ Steel or Brass Chain $ 34.10 $ 32.80 $ 42.90 $ 46.40 $ 46.40 $ 46.40
Z5 Key Retained $ 34.10 $ 32.80 $ 42.90 $ 46.40 $ 46.40 $ 46.40
Z5 Clevis Only $ 32.10 $ 30.80 $ 40.90 $ 44.40 $ 44.40 $ 44.40
 3/4”
(Z6T5)

RO-32 Intruder Latch Bolt F32 $ 541.20 $ 591.20
RO-33 Intruder Dead Bolt F33 $ 567.20 $ 617.20
HOW TO ORDER
Model Series Function Code Trim Finish Hand
RE 05 Sentinel – “S” 626 RH
RE – Full Plate Trim
RS – Sectional Trim
RO – Oval Trim
See Function Chart in
Catalog
Artistic Lever – “A”
Congress Lever – “C”
Gala Lever – “G”
Imperial Lever – “I”
Sentinel Lever – “S”
Tango Lever – “T”
Regal Knob – “R”
605
606
612
613
625
626
629
630
RH – Right Hand
LH – Left Hand
RHR – Right Hand Reverse
LHR – Left Hand Reverse
Confidential Information
Not For Public Distribution
This Pricelist supersedes all other pricelists
May 1, 2008
MARSHALL BEST SECURITY
LIST PRICE LIST #4
 MORTISE LOCKS 17
ELECTRIFIED MORTISE LOCKS
   606, 626 605, 612, 613, 625, 629, 630
RES5921 Electrified Mortise Sectional
Trim – Single Cylinder
Fail
Safe
$ 729.50 $ 779.50
RES5931 Electrified Mortise Sectional
Trim – Single Cylinder
Fail
Secure
$ 729.50 $ 779.50
RES5922 Electrified Mortise Sectional
Trim – Double Cylinder
Fail
Safe
$ 759.50 $ 809.50
RES5932 Electrified Mortise Sectional
Trim – Double Cylinder
Fail
Secure
$ 759.50 $ 809.50
REE5921 Electrified Mortise Full Plate
Trim – Single Cylinder
Fail
Safe
$ 769.50 $ 819.50
REE5931 Electrified Mortise Full Plate
Trim – Single Cylinder
Fail
Secure
$ 769.50 $ 819.50
REE5922 Electrified Mortise Full Plate
Trim – Double Cylinder
Fail
Safe
$ 799.50 $ 849.50